
Sr.No. 

1 

The marksheets are available on the office counter and the marksheet distribution schedule will be sent to 
you soon. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Roll No. 

G. S. College of Commerce & Economics, Nagpur 
(Autonomous) 

B.Com. (Computer Application) Semester-VI 
Result Winter-2023 

2202497 
2202498 

2202499 
2202501 

Marks out 
of 3600 

2481 

2202505 

2204 

946 

2202502 2058 

2202504 1647 

1659 

Shahaoy 
Chief Controller, Examinatiof 

Offg. Principal 
G. S. College of Commerce 

& Economics, Nagpur. 

Percentage 
% 

68.92 

61.22 

Shiksha Mandal Wardha's 

26.28 

57.17 

45.75 

46.08 

CGPA Grade Division 

7.97 

7.03 

ege o 

A 

A 

Gomme erce 

(NAGPUR 

FIRST 

FIRST 

Result 

PASS 

PASS 

WITHHELD 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

Failed Subject Codes (Sem-Vi) 

BCCAC6.1, BCCAOE 6.52 

BCCAC6.1, BCCAOE 6.52 
BCCAC6.1, BCCAC 6.2, 
BCCAC6.3, BCCADE 6.44, 
BCCAOE 6.52 
BCCAC6.1, BCCAC 6.2, 

BCCAC6.3, BCCADE 6.44, 
BCCAOE 6.52 

Controller of Examinations 

Controller of Examinations (COE) 
G.S. College of Commerce & Economics, 

Nagpur. 
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